Kimberton Fire Company

Kimberton, PA

This report was generated on 12/1/2025 8:17:39 AM
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Incident Address and Type for Date Range (Landscape)

Incident Status(s): All Incident Statuses | Start Date: 11/01/2025 | End Date: 11/30/2025

INCIDENT #

2025-455
2025-456
2025-457
2025-458
2025-459
2025-460
2025-461
2025-462
2025-463
2025-464
2025-465
2025-466
2025-467
2025-468
2025-469
2025-470
2025-471
2025-472
2025-473
2025-474
2025-475
2025-476
2025-477
2025-478
2025-479

DATE

11/01/2025
11/02/2025
11/03/2025
11/03/2025
11/04/2025
11/04/2025
11/04/2025
11/05/2025
11/06/2025
11/09/2025
11/09/2025
11/09/2025
11/10/2025
11/10/2025
11/10/2025
11/11/2025
11/11/2025
11/12/2025
11/13/2025
11/13/2025
11/14/2025
11/15/2025
11/16/2025
11/16/2025
11/16/2025

LOCATION
TYPE

Intersection

Intersection

Intersection

ADDRESS

130 ASHENFELTER RD / NEW WHITEHORSE WAY AND
CLOTHIE, Schuylkill (Township of), PA, 19460
1228 TIMOTHY DR / DEAD END AND WENDY WAY,
Phoenixville, PA, 19460
WALL ST/ SPRING CITY RD /WALL ST AND SPRING
CITY RD, East Pikeland (Township of), PA, 19460
249 CHURCH ST / MAIN ST AND GAY ST, Phoenixville, PA,
19460
PIKELAND RD / THREE PONDS LN / PIKELAND RD AND
THREE PONDS LN, Charlestown (Township of), PA, 19355
328 PROSPECT ST / GAY ST AND BRIDGE ST,
Phoenixville, PA, 19460
420 SCHUYLKILL RD / MEADOW LN AND RIDGE RD, East
Pikeland (Township of), PA, 19460
560 SCHUYLKILL RD / SNYDER AVE AND HARES HILL
RD, East Pikeland (Township of), PA, 19460
1104 RAPPS DAM RD / SCHUYLKILL RD AND CAMP
COUNCIL, East Pikeland (Township of), PA, 19460
512 KIMBERTON RD /POT HOUSE RD AND POWDER
MILL D, East Pikeland (Township of), PA, 19460
201 RIDGE RD / BUCKWALTER RD AND LOCUST LN, East
Vincent (Township of), PA, 19460
32 N MARANATHA AVE /S MARANATHA AVE AND PINE
CREST, Schuylkill (Township of), PA, 19460
PICKERING RD / MERLIN RD / PICKERING RD AND
MERLIN RD, East Pikeland (Township of), PA, 19460
95 NUTT RD /W PHOENIX DR AND MANAVON ST,
Phoenixville, PA, 19460
32 REFI CIR / DEAD END AND E RUTH AVE, East Pikeland
(Township of), PA, 19460
108 Merlin RD / coldstream and farm, East Pikeland
(Township of), PA, 19460
4 BEULAH HEIGHTS ST / NORTHEAST AVE AND
EASTERN AVE, Charlestown (Township of), PA, 19460
39 BONNIE BRAE RD / SCHUYLKILL RD AND VIOLET
WAY, East Pikeland (Township of), PA, 19460
723 HARES HILL RD / CLOVER LN AND RIDGE RD, East
Pikeland (Township of), PA, 19460
130 E SEVEN STARS RD / PIKE SPRINGS RD AND
KIMBERTON, East Pikeland (Township of), PA, 19460
1803 DIANE CIR / DAWN WAY AND DAWN WAY, East
Pikeland (Township of), PA, 19460
4 BEULAH HEIGHTS ST / NORTHEAST AVE AND
EASTERN AVE, Charlestown (Township of), PA, 19460
54 S MARANATHA AVE / BEULAH HEIGHTS ST AND N
MARANA, Charlestown (Township of), PA, 19460
1052 TOWNSHIP LINE RD / CHRISEVYN LN AND VILLAGE
WAY, Schuylkill (Township of), PA, 19460
120 SCHUYLKILL RD /NUTT RD AND TOWNSHIP LINE
RD, Phoenixville, PA, 19460

INCIDENT TYPE

Brush or brush-and-grass mixture fire
Dispatched & cancelled en route
Motor vehicle accident with injuries
Building fire
Natural vegetation fire, other
Dispatched & cancelled en route
System malfunction, other
Motor vehicle accident with no injuries.
Alarm system activation, no fire - unintentional
Alarm system activation, no fire - unintentional
Special type of incident, other
Unintentional transmission of alarm, other
Arcing, shorted electrical equipment
Dispatched & cancelled en route
Medical assist, assist EMS crew
Special type of incident, other
Unintentional transmission of alarm, other
System malfunction, other
Special type of incident, other
Smoke detector activation, no fire - unintentional
Dispatched & cancelled en route
Heat from short circuit (wiring), defective/worn
System malfunction, other
Brush or brush-and-grass mixture fire

Dispatched & cancelled en route

ALARM

11/01/2025 16:33
11/02/2025 14:13
11/03/2025 04:09
11/03/2025 18:55
11/04/2025 12:30
11/04/2025 15:49
11/04/2025 22:38
11/05/2025 07:13
11/06/2025 23:12
11/09/2025 06:17
11/09/2025 11:28
11/09/2025 20:40
11/10/2025 10:44
11/10/2025 15:09
11/10/2025 15:45
11/11/2025 11:55
11/11/2025 11:46
11/12/2025 11:37
11/13/2025 13:54
11/13/2025 17:45
11/14/2025 08:50
11/15/2025 15:05
11/16/2025 01:30
11/16/2025 11:23
11/16/2025 14:44

Location Type is only filled in when it is marked Intersection, Directions, or National Grid on Basic Info 3.

CLEARED
SCENE

11/01/2025 17:54
11/02/2025 14:21
11/03/2025 04:27
11/03/2025 19:26
11/04/2025 13:42
11/04/2025 15:55
11/04/2025 22:53
11/05/2025 07:34
11/06/2025 23:29
11/09/2025 06:49
11/09/2025 11:30
11/09/2025 21:04
11/10/2025 11:01
11/10/2025 15:16
11/10/2025 16:13
11/11/2025 11:55
11/11/2025 11:58
11/12/2025 11:46
11/13/2025 14:00
11/13/2025 17:55
11/14/2025 08:58
11/15/2025 15:29
11/16/2025 01:58
11/16/2025 11:27
11/16/2025 15:01
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INCIDENT #

2025-480
2025-481
2025-482
2025-483
2025-484
2025-485
2025-486
2025-487
2025-488
2025-489
2025-490
2025-491
2025-492
2025-493
2025-494
2025-495
2025-496

DATE

11/16/2025
11/16/2025
11/16/2025
11/17/2025
11/18/2025
11/19/2025
11/19/2025
11/21/2025
11/21/2025
11/22/2025
11/23/2025
11/25/2025
11/26/2025
11/26/2025
11/27/2025
11/27/2025
11/27/2025

LOCATION
TYPE

Intersection

Intersection

Intersection

ADDRESS

153 LEWISVILLE CT / TACONIC DR AND TACONIC DR,
Phoenixville, PA, 19460
20 MANOR LN / COUNTRY LN AND DEAD END,
Phoenixville, PA, 19460
545 CLOTHIER SPRINGS RD / HOWELL RD AND
HORSESHOE TRL, Phoenixville, PA, 19460
KIMBERTON RD / PIKELAND RD / KIMBERTON RD AND
PIKELAND RD, West Pikeland (Township of), PA, 19425
400 FRANKLIN AVE / GRANT ST AND FILLMORE ST,
Phoenixville, PA, 19460
3324 PINE GLEN CT /HONEY LOCUST DR AND HONEY
LOCU, East Pikeland (Township of), PA, 19460
2 RIDGE RD / SCHUYLKILL RD AND ZOLLARS DR,
Phoenixville, PA, 19460
159 LEWISVILLE CT / TACONIC DR AND TACONIC DR,
Charlestown (Township of), PA, 19460
79 N HANOVER ST / KING ST AND CHESTNUT ST,
Pottstown, PA, 19465
305 KIMBERTON RD / CHESTER AVE AND DAWSON DR,
Schuylkill (Township of), PA, 19460
1001 BALFOUR CIR / CALISTA LN AND CALISTA LN, East
Pikeland (Township of), PA, 19460
3502 AUGUSTA DR / EAGLE FARMS RD AND WAGNER
LN, West Vincent (Township of), PA, 19465
180 E BEACON DR / CENTRAL DR AND DEAD END,
Phoenixville, PA, 19460
131 BRIDGE ST / STARR ST AND CHURCH AVE,
Phoenixville, PA, 19460
CLOVER MILL / KIMBERTON RD / CLOVER MILL RD AND
KIMBERTON R, Phoenixville, PA, 19460
SCHUYLKILL RD / CROSSOVER BLVD / SCHUYLKILL RD
AND CROSSOVER BL, Phoenixville, PA, 19460
2202 DAWN WAY / DIANE CIR AND HOLLINGSWORTH
DR, Phoenixville, PA, 19460

INCIDENT TYPE

Accident, potential accident, other
Chimney or flue fire, confined to chimney or flue
Gas leak (natural gas or LPG)
Motor vehicle accident with no injuries.
Building fire
Overheated motor
Medical assist, assist EMS crew
Dispatched & cancelled en route
Building fire
Dispatched & cancelled en route
System malfunction, other
Hazardous condition, other
Overheated motor
Dispatched & cancelled en route
Motor vehicle accident with no injuries.
Mobile property (vehicle) fire, other

Alarm system activation, no fire - unintentional

ALARM

11/16/2025 14:58
11/16/2025 20:17
11/16/2025 21:08
11/17/2025 16:47
11/18/2025 10:21
11/19/2025 16:20
11/19/2025 20:04
11/21/2025 07:04
11/21/2025 06:25
11/22/2025 15:18
11/23/2025 08:27
11/25/2025 10:48
11/26/2025 21:38
11/26/2025 23:36
11/27/2025 07:23
11/27/2025 15:46
11/27/2025 21:18

Location Type is only filled in when it is marked Intersection, Directions, or National Grid on Basic Info 3.

CLEARED
SCENE

11/16/2025 15:17
11/16/2025 21:17
11/16/2025 21:36
11/17/2025 17:38
11/18/2025 11:35
11/19/2025 16:52
11/19/2025 20:13
11/21/2025 07:19
11/21/2025 13:38
11/22/2025 15:28
11/23/2025 08:45
11/25/2025 11:32
11/26/2025 22:11
11/26/2025 23:51
11/27/2025 07:46
11/27/2025 16:14
11/27/2025 21:27
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